Divi	sion of Corporations	Fler	idal Deparim Division of Cor corogie Filing	porations		B	
	Note: Please p (show	rint this pag n below) on t	e and use it as a c the top and bottom	over sheet. Ty of all pages o	pe the fax audit f the document.	number	
			(((H16000306	478 3 <u>)</u>))			
	Note: DO NO		H160003064783 RESH/RELOAD so will generate ar	button on your		nis page.	
•	To: From:	Division Fax Num Account Account Phone	n of Corporatio ber : (850) Name : SPIEG Number : FCA00	ns 517-6380 EL & UTRERA, 0000001 354-6000			
		eport maili	s for this busi ngs. Enter only				16 DEC 14 M
			Copy It	TERS INC.		FLORIDA	D MI 11: 54
т <i>і</i> ,	Electronic Fili		Corporate Fili	ıg Menu	Help)	S. TALLENT DEC 1 5 2016
http	s://cfile.sunbiz.org/sc	ripts/efilcov	r.exe	fim-e		12/	4/2016

+-

12/14/2016

H16000306478 3

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT

TO

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

OF

	-	
AIIASS	DEC 14	FILE
OF STATE, EE, FLORIDA	₩ 11: 54	D

÷

10

WILLISTON WATERS INC.

Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statutes, this corporation adopts the following Articles of Amendments to its Articles of Incorporation:

FIRST: The address of the Corporation shall be 100 Southeast 2nd Street, Suite 2000, Miami, Florida 33131 and the mailing address shall be the same.

SECOND: The Officers of the Corporation shall be:

President: Anthony Whaley Secretary: Anthony Whaley

whose mailing addresses shall be the same as the mailing address of the Corporation.

THIRD: The Director(s) of the Corporation shall be:

Anthony Whaley

whose mailing addresses shall be the same as the mailing address of the Corporation.

FOURTH: The date of the adoption of this amendment is the 14 December 2016.

H160003064783



WWW.amerilawyer@.com 1840 SW Coral Way 4 Floor, Miami, FL 33245 - (305) 854-6000 - (800) 603-3900 - Facsimile (305) 857-3700 Mailing Address - Post Office Box 450605, Miami, FL 33245-0605

H16000306478 3

- FIFTH: Shareholder action was not required for these Articles because no shares of stock have been issued, this amendment was adopted by the Incorporator.
- SIXTH: This amendment shall be effective upon the filing with the Secretary of State of Florida.

Signed this 14 December 2016.

Elsie Sanchez, Incorporator





www.amerilawyer@.com 1840 SW CORAL WAY 4 FLOOR, MIAMI, FL 33245 - (305) 854-6000 - (800) 603-3900 - FACSIMILE (305) 857-3700 MAILING ADDRESS - POST OFFICE BOX 450605, MIAMI, FL 33245-0605